Examination and Certification of Teachers .........ommsem.
Expense Fund

Extension Teaching for Teachers in Service.

Manual Training Schools

Maryland Public Library Advisory Committee ......ocoimmoiivenes
Physical and Health Distribution

Retired Teachers’ Pensions

State Aid Disabled Children

State Normal School—Bowie
State Normal School—Frostburg
State Normal School—Salisbury

State Normal Sechool—Towson

Supervision of Colored Schools

Teachers’ Salaries—Baltimore City........
Teachers’ Salaries—Sundry Counties

Text Books and Supplies
Vocational Training

Vocational Education (Federal Fund)

Vocational Rehabilitation

Printing Annual Report

Colleges, Academies and Schools

Blue Ridge College
Charlotte Hall School
MeDonogh School

Maryland Institute

Morgan College ...
St. John’s College

St. Mary’s Female Seminary

The Johns Hopkins University

Western Maryland College
Washington College
‘West Nottingham Academy
Cardinal Gibbons Institute.

Payment of Revenues to Civil Divisions of State
Mayor and City Council of Baltimore account of Receipts
from Motor Vehicle Licenses
Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Grade Crossing Gasoline Tax.

Public Dept
Interest and Redemptions (see statement)

Disbursements from Treasury account of Loan Funds
General Construction Loan of 1927

General Construction Loan of 1929

Special Road Construction Loan of 1929 .

Post Road Loan of 1929 i
Bridge Loan of 1929 .

346
227
278
130
129

of 1927
of 1929
of 1929
of 1929
of 1929

147.50
5,625.00
1,480.97

50,000.00
16,420.00
15,000.00
1,875.00
1,4138.78

411,893.00
424,654.00
200,000.00
. 15,000,00

550.00

7,000.00
8,500.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
22,000.00
70,000.00
33,626.96
75,000.00
42,700.00
65,000.00
500.00
2,000.00

29.15

55,027.52
83,811,10
94,008.14
811,123.71

28,500.00 °

9,980.71
79,664.67
6,678.70

595,100.51
671,668.56
167,892.21

3,981,642.50

344,007.52
1,779,331.62
1,115.40
1,108.08

1,099.20

147.50 +
5,625.00 -
1,480.97

50,000.00.
16,449.15%
15,000.00 #
1,875.00 #
1,413.78.
55.027.52 «
83,811.10
94,008.14,
311,123.71.
28,500.00 -

411,893.00} |

424,654.0

200,000.00+

24,980.01 v
79,664.67
6,678.70s

550.004

7,000.00
8.500.00
10,000.00
20,000 00
22,000.00
70,000.0v
38.626.96
75,000.00
42,700.00
65,000.00
500.00
2,000.00

595,100.51
671,568.56
167,892.21

3,981,642.50

344.007.52
1,779,331.62
1,115.40
1,108.08
1,099.20
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